Aluminium & Glass Fibre Steps/Ladders

444

ALRO6Z

AFA06Z

FROM ONLY

£58.60

Aluminium Folding Steps

Certified to EN 131 Professional
Strong, lightweight & robust
aluminium platform range
Distance between the platform
& top handrail is 600mm
providing safety at high levels
Tread depth: 80mm

provide slip resistance
& floor protection

No.

Rubber feet

of

Treads

3

o o g b

No. of
Treads

N o o b

Platform
Height mm

610
830
1050
1270
1705

Fitted with high

Open Size
Hx W x D mm

1220 x 427 x 657
1440 x 452 x 811
1660 x 476 x 967
1860 x 500 x 1127
2315 x 555 x 1437

tensile straps

Folded
Height mm

1250
1490
1730
1970
2450

Weight

Slim design which is
ideal for storage
& transport

kg Model

3.2 ALRO3Z
3.8 ALRO4Z
4.5 ALRO5Z
5.9 ALRO6Z
8.1 ALRO8Z

Price

£58.60
£65.75
£70.65
£81.55
£103.80

Professional Aluminium Folding Steps

Certified to EN 131 Professional

Large working platform - 275W x 400Dmm
Deep non-slip aluminium treads
These units have an extra large standing platform,
twin handrails, handy work tray & high support rail
Distance from platform to top hand rail: 750mm

AFA04Z

Platform
Height mm

580
800
1020
1250
1470

Overall Size - In Use
Hx W x D mm

1330 x 445 x 805
1550 x 465 x 955
1775 x 490 x 1110
2000 x 515 x 1260
2225 x 535 x 1415

High
Support
Rail

Overall Height
when folded

1420 mm
1660 mm
1900 mm
2140 mm
2380 mm

Tool Tray
Wi'ght Model
]
5 AFA03Z
6 AFA04Z

6.5 AFAO05Z
7.5 AFA06Z
9 AFA07Z

Large
Platform

Price

£93.35
£113.40
£128.10
£143.50
£159.55





